ste Galore™

Lunch Order List
Tuesday’s and Friday’s Only

Orders are collected from the front office by 9:30am.

As at 15/10/2019

Bobby Dalton 9

1x Pie
T
X Orange Prima mc
TOTAL

$4.70

Orders must be placed in a BROWN PAPER BAG ONLY
with your child’s name, grade and the total amount owing written clearly.
** Please include exact payment amount when possible **

Please Note
«Nut and egg products are not available for purchase

4

«No late orders - no responsibility will be taken if a child is late to school or forgets to put in an order
«Any issues with orders or change must be reported to the office on the day of the order to be rectified




** TUESDAY ONLY SUSHI ROLL SPECIAL - Can only be ordered on Tuesday’s ***
California Roll - 3.50

Sandwiches (wholemeal or white bread)

Chicken Salad Roll 4.50
Ham and Lettuce 2.50
Roast Beef and Salad Roll 4.00
Chicken 4.00
Ham 2.00
Vegemite 2.50
Salad 3.00
Cheese 1.80
Ham and Salad Roll 4.00
Salami, lettuce and tomato 4.00
Extra’s 50
Jaffles

Cheese 2.00
Spaghetti 2.50
Baked Beans 2.50
Cheese and Ham 2.50
Cheese and Salami 2.50
Chicken 3.00
Ham and Cheese Croissant 4.50
Cheese and Tomato 2.50
Fried Rice (no eqq included)

Small 3.50
Medium 4.50
Large 2.50
Hot Food

Party Sausage Roll 1.50
Party Pie 1.50
Pie 4.00
Sausage Roll 2.40
Pasties 4.00
Hotdog 4.00
Corn Cobbett 1.50
Steamed Dim Sims (soy sauce) 1.20
Tomato Sauce extra .20
Drinks

Primas 2.00
Orange, Apple, Orange & Mango, Tropical, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple & Raspberry
Water - 600ml 2.50
Milk - 250ml 2.50

Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Plain

Vegetarian Roll - 3.50

Salads Please note there will be no eqq included

Chicken Salad Box

Vegie Pattie & Salad Box

Coleslaw, Potato, Garden or Pasta Salad
Med
Large

Baked Potato

Cheese

Coleslaw

Coleslaw and Cheese
Cheese and Bacon
Cheese, Bacon, Coleslaw

Healthier Options

Tuna & Salad Roll

Chicken & salad wraps
Lamb & salad wraps

Falafel — vegetarian

Lamb roll (ettuce & garlic sauce)
Chicken & Lamb salad wrap

Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll
(may contain Pork depending on supply)

Chicken Wontons (x 4)
Salami & Salad Roll

Chicken Tender & Salad Roll
Roast Beef & Salad Roll

Hamburgers

Plain Beef Burger

With the lot

Veggie Burger

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Chicken Patty Burger (lettuce & Mayo)
Bacon extra

Onion extra

Tomato extra

Cheese

Snacks

Jelly Cup

Le Snack

Muesli Bar (Choc Chip)

Fruit (banana, apple, orange, carrot/celery sticks)

Fruit Salad (type of fruit will depend on supply)
Small
Large

5.00
5.00

4.00
5.00

4.50
4.50
4.80
4.80
5.00

4.00
7.00
7.00
6.50
5.50
7.00
2.40

2.00
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
50
30
30
50

3.00

.60
1.00
1.50

3.00
5.00




