

Lunch Order List Tuesday's and Friday's Only

Orders are collected from the front office by 9:30am.

As at 15/10/2019



Orders must be placed in a BROWN PAPER BAG ONLY

with your child's name, grade and the total amount owing written clearly.

** Please include exact payment amount when possible **





Please Note



- Nut and egg products are not available for purchase
- No late orders no responsibility will be taken if a child is late to school or forgets to put in an order
- Any issues with orders or change must be reported to the office on the day of the order to be rectified

*** TUESDAY ONLY SUSHI ROLL SPECIAL - C California Roll - 3.50 Sandwiches (wholemeal or white bread)		- Can only be ordered on Tuesday's *** Vegetarian Roll - 3.50 Salads Please note there will be no egg included	
Ham and Lettuce	2.50	Vegie Pattie & Salad Box	5.00
Roast Beef and Salad Roll	4.00	Coleslaw, Potato, Garden or Pasta Salad	
Chicken	4.00	Med	4.00
Ham	2.00	Large	5.00
Vegemite	2.50		
Salad	3.00	Baked Potato	
Cheese	1.80	Cheese	4.50
Ham and Salad Roll	4.00	Coleslaw	4.50
Salami, lettuce and tomato	4.00	Coleslaw and Cheese	4.80
Extra's	.50	Cheese and Bacon	4.80
		Cheese, Bacon, Coleslaw	5.00
<u>Jaffles</u>			
Cheese	2.00	Healthier Options	
Spaghetti	2.50	Tuna & Salad Roll	4.00
Baked Beans	2.50	Chicken & salad wraps	7.00
Cheese and Ham	2.50	Lamb & salad wraps	7.00
Cheese and Salami	2.50	Falafel – vegetarian	6.50
Chicken	3.00	Lamb roll (lettuce & garlic sauce)	5.50
Ham and Cheese Croissant	4.50	Chicken & Lamb salad wrap	7.00
Cheese and Tomato	2.50	Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll (may contain Pork depending on supply)	2.40
Fried Rice (no egg included)		Chicken Wontons (x 4)	2.00
Small	3.50	Salami & Salad Roll	4.50
Medium	4.50	Chicken Tender & Salad Roll	4.50
Large	5.50	Roast Beef & Salad Roll	4.50
Hot Food		<u>Hamburgers</u>	
Party Sausage Roll	1.50	Plain Beef Burger	4.00
Party Pie	1.50	With the lot	6.00
Pie	4.00	Veggie Burger	5.00
Sausage Roll	2.40	Chicken Schnitzel Burger	5.00
Pasties	4.00	Chicken Patty Burger (lettuce & Mayo)	5.00
Hotdog	4.00	Bacon extra	.50
Corn Cobbett	1.50	Onion extra	.30
Steamed Dim Sims (soy sauce)	1.20	Tomato extra	.30
Tomato Sauce extra	.20	Cheese	.50
<u>Drinks</u>		Snacks	
Primas	2.00	Jelly Cup	3.00
Orange, Apple, Orange & Mango, Tropical, Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple & Raspberry		Le Snack	.60
Water - 600ml	2.50	Muesli Bar (Choc Chip)	1.00
Milk - 250ml	2.50	Fruit (banana, apple, orange, carrot/celery sticks)	1.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee, Plain		Fruit Salad (type of fruit will depend on supply)	
		Small	3.00
			- 00

5.00

Large